

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21518/2008

M/S P.D.METAL INDIA P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

Mr./Ms. Poli Katakai, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S Saharya & Co., Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar , Adv

Ms. Rachana Srivastava , Adv

Mr. Vishnu B. Sahanya, Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Noorullah, Adv.

Mr. Sudarshan Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The counsel for the petitioner is directed to supply the copy of the pleadings to the counsel appearing on behalf of DDA. The service of notice on all the respondents is complete. The respondents may file the counter affidavit by 4-09-09.

List the matter on that date.

aa

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar