

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21518/2008

M/S P.D.METAL INDIA P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S Saharya & Co.,Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

Mr. Y.P. Mahajan,Adv.

Ms. Rachana Srivastava,Adv,

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice is complete. Respondent Nos. 2 to 4
have appeared. The respondents who have appeared may file
their counter affidavit, if any, within four weeks.

List the matter on 8.1.2010.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar