

ITEM NO.28

COURT NO.13

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14826/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 16/05/2008 in WP No.
3762/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

M/S RADIANCE FINCAP(P) LTD.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment, permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer
for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17921 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15122 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15586 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27950 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 26936-26937 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28188 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25341 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23883 of 2008

SLP(C) NO. 21518 of 2008

(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record
and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20953 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/05/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.
 Mr. Sumit Sinha, Adv.

2

Mr. Rakesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Dhawan, Adv.

Mr. Sumit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Krishna Kumar, Adv.

Mr. K. Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Poli Kataki, Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

Mr. Jayant K Mehta, Adv.

Ms. Roopa Dayal, Adv.

Ms. Aradhana Patra, Adv.

M/S. O.P. Khaitan & Co.

Mr. Anil Karnwal, Adv.
Mr. Anil Sharma, Adv.
Dr. K. P. S. Dalal, Adv.
Mr. Gajendra Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. K.S. Rana, Adv.

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy, Adv.
Ms. B.S. Maan, Adv.
Ms. Smita Maan, Adv.

Mr. Siddhartha Dave, Adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.
Ms. Jemtiben AO, Adv.

Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.
Mr. Hariom Yaduvanshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya, Adv.
Mr. Viresh B. Saharya, Adv.
M/S Saharya & Co., Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv
Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv

Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG
Ms. Indra Jaising, ASG
Mr. Harish Chandra, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Anjani Aiyagari, Adv.
Dr.(Ms.) Laxmi Shastri, Adv.
Mr. R. S. Nagpal, Adv.
Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.
Ms. Indira Sawhney, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

3

Ms. Priyanka Mathur Sardana, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.
Mr. Ujjal Banerjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

(Sonia)
Sr. P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master